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B60

Technical data

	 Metric	 Imperial

Spindle speed 

Max. bevel width

Bevel angle

Pipe diameter

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Motor power

Voltage 

24 mm (45˚)

0 - 60˚

> Ø 150 mm

415 mm

375 mm

268 mm

24.1 kg

1.100 W

110 - 120 V / 60 Hz 

220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz

Features:

Width: 24 mm /  
15/16" (45˚) max. 

Bevelling machine

2.850 RPM

15/16" (45˚)

> Ø 5 15/16"

16 5/16"

14 3/4"

10 9/16"

53 lbs

10 A

Cutting plates, 10 pieces 

Code: LKS.15
Milling head

Code: B60.0027

Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we as 

an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:


