B60

Bevelling machine



Technical data

	Metric	Imperial
Spindle speed		2.850 RPM
Max. bevel width	24 mm (45°)	15/16" (45°)
Bevel angle	0 - 60°	
Pipe diameter	> Ø 150 mm	> Ø 5 15/16"
Length	415 mm	16 5/16"
Width	375 mm	14 3/4"
Height	268 mm	10 9/16"
Weight	24.1 kg	53 lbs
Motor power	1.100 W	10 A
Voltage	110 - 120 V / 60 Hz	

220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz



Milling head Code: B60.0027



Cutting plates, 10 pieces Code: LKS.15

Features:





Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we as an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:















